
Ref No - 997 

Site Location 

District 
Logged Depth 

Types of Log 
Logger used 

M/S MAIIAL LAXMI TUBE WELL 

Geophysical Well Logging Report 

Date of LOgging :- 04/06/2022 

Sr. 
No. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

help of Electrical Logger. 

06 

49 

62 

:-Bhidaur Shamshabad 

73 

.-Farrukhabad 

The following permeable granular zones have been deciphered with the 

103 

-195 M BGL 

Depth Range Depth Range From M.B.G.L M.B.G.L. 

109 

130 

-S.P& N-16,N-64,LAT 
:-IGIS 

55 

65 

95 

106 

114 

138 

Thickness 
Mtr 

06 

03 

03 

05 

08 

Date-05/06/2022 

Inferred Lithology 

Fine to medium Sand 

Fine to medium Sand 

Fine to medium Sand 

Fine to medium Sand 

Fine sand 

Fine Sand 

Quality of G.W. 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Note- No suitable zones encountered below from 140 mtr to till logged depth. 

MIs MahalaxmiTuubewell 

Prop 


