M/S MAHALAXMI TUBE WELL Geophysical Well Logging Report

Ref No - 997

.

r

Date-05/06/2022

Site Location- Bhidaur ShamshabadDistrict- FarrukhabadLogged Depth- 195 M BGLDate of Logging- 04/06/2022Types of Log- S.P& N-16,N-64,LATLogger used- IGIS

The following permeable granular zones have been deciphered with the help of Electrical Logger.

Sr. No.	Depth Range From M.B.G.L	Depth Range M.B.G.L.	Thickness Mtr	Inferred Lithology	Quality of G.W.
01	49	55	06	Fine to medium Sand	Good
02	62	65	03	Fine to medium Sand	Good
03	73	95	2222	Fine to medium Sand	Good
04	103	106	03	Fine to medium Sand	Good
05	109	114	05	Fine sand	Good
06	130	138	08	Fine Sand	Good

Note- No suitable zones encountered below from 140 mtr to till logged depth.

M/s MahalaxmiTuubewell

Prop